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The place from Bath offers 24 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of £6. Nestled just a
ten-minute walk from the city center, Meatbusters is an intimate gem that has captured the hearts of burger
enthusiasts. Renowned for its vibrant atmosphere, the restaurant offers an impressive selection of
mouthwatering burgers, including standout veggie options, alongside delicious cocktails and unique sides like
chili beef fries. Though occasionally bustling, the attentive staff ensure a pleasant dining experience. While some
may find the portions a bit small for the price, the unforgettable flavors and quality make each bite worthwhile. A
reservation is recommended, especially on busy nights, ensuring your spot in this beloved establishment.
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Ueat Busters Menu

Alcoholic Drinks
BLUE LAGOON
Pizza

CHEESE LOVERS

Burger

FARMER BROWN
Side Dishes
SPICY FRIES

Baguettes

EL GREKO

Special Rolls

3 AMIGOS

Tries

CHILLI CHICKEN FRIES

Wok

SILENCE OF THE LAMBS

Pasta - %lein

DJANGO

Beverages

BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER

£5

£4

£8

£5

£5

£11

£6

£12

£10

£1

Toaded Fries

CHILLI BEEF CHEESE FRIES £6
Chopped Salads find Wraps
GOTHAM £10
Jorge's Classics

OLD SCHOOL CLASSIC £7
Non fllcoholic Drinks

FANTA £2
SPRITE £2

Our Gourmet Specials
IMMORTALS £9
12 MONKEYS £11

flama s Original Recipe
Burgers

HELL'S BELL'S (HOT) £9
WHAT-A-JERK CHICKEN £9
PHAT PATTY'S VEGGIE £7

Soft Drinks

BOTTLED STILL WATER £1

DR PEPPER £2
DIET COKE £2
COKE £2
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 15:00-22:00
Sunday 15:00-20:30
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